
DATE DAY EVENT PLACE CONTACT PERSON CONTACT NR
09 January 2023 Mon Office open
11 February Sat Sale: Bloodline De Wetsdorp Zippo Lampbrecht 082 396 9071
18 February Sat Sale:  Jabea Borane Kroonstad Danie Strydom 082 410 3455
4 March Sat Sale:  Ntaba Nyoni Bela Bela Jessica Phathela 072 107 4798
25 March Sat Sale: Sale of the Bont's Pretoria Stompie Olivier 073 747 3239
01 April 2023 Sat Sale: Mambushi & Friends Bela Bela M van der Merwe 083 477 7277
13 April 2023 Thu Sale:  Jeras Alliance Derby Johan Erasmus 083 664 0075
15 April 2023 Sat Sale: Emboss Sterkrivier, Mokopane Johann Vosser
20 April Thu Sale: Sterkfontein Boran 3rd Annual Auction Krugersdorp, GP Dylan Meintjes 072 892 6347
27 Apr - 6 May Thu-Sat Show:  Bloemskou Bloemfontein Christopher Havenga 082 821 1527
1 May Mon Show:  SA Studbook Elite, Bloemskou Bloemfontein Christopher Havenga 082 821 1527
5 May Fri Sale:  Pioneer Boran East London Keith Peinke 084 941 1341
6 May Sat Sale:  Highveld Supreme Boran Auction Plaas Brakfontein - Davel Hendy Mathews 0823068524
13 May Sat Sale:  Best of Boran Pretoria Jeannie du Plessis 082 327 5384
16-19 May Tue-Fri Show: Nampo Bloemfontein Christopher Havenga 082 821 1527
24 May 2023 Wed Sale:  Showcase Bull Ring Davel Louise Botma 082 927 9569
26 May - 4 June Fri-Sun Show:  Royal Show Pietermaritzburg, KZN Christopher Havenga 082 821 1527
3 June Sat Sale: Fonteine Derby Francois Smit 083 273 8332
24 June Sat Sale:  MC Boran Production Auction Bloemfontein MC van Straaten 083 407 1485
14 July Fri Boran AGM Parys, Free State Boran office 051 410 0951
15 July Sat Sale:  National Sale Parys, Free State Boran office 051 410 0951
26 July Wed Sale:  OTVL All breed Sale Ermelo Wessel Meyer 082 800 4913
5 August Sat Sale:  Hurwitz Farming Production Auction Davel Simeon Hurwitz 082 415 5448
08-10 August Tue-Thu Show: Kragdag Pretoria Christopher Havenga 082 821 1527
17 August Thu Sale:  Vastrap Auction Ladybrand Quentin de Bruyn 084 592 4245
25 August 2023 Fri Sale:  Christiaan Bredell Kroonstad Christiaan Bredell 079 191 6517
7 September Thu Sale:  Hotspot Cattle 10th Production Auction Ventersdorp Stompie 073 7473 239
13-16 September Wed-Sat Show: Nampo Cape Bredasdorp Christopher Havenga 082 821 1527
16 September Sat Sale:  Bosiu Production Sale Fouriesburg Mnr Scheepers 082 552 3028
27 September Wed Sale:  Stoffberg Boran Group Production Auction Stoffberg Marthinus Botha 084 807 7159
10 October Tue Sale:  Hurwitz Farming Summer Sale The Bull Ring, Davel Simeon Hurwitz 082 415 5448
11 October Wed Sale : Colesberg Bull Auction Colesberg Gideon Botha 082 386 7724
14 October Fri Sale : Radie Loubser Gauteng Radie Loubser 084-616-0401
21 October Sat Sale:  Limpopo Prestige Boran Auction Bela Bela Helga 079-502-6081
28 October Sat Sale: Stockman's Elite Boran Auction Bloemfontein Gideon Botha 082 386 7724
11 November Sat Sale:  Cape Boran Prestige Auction Mosselbay Christo Crafford 083 284 2592
8 December Fri Boran office close Bloemfontein Boran Office 051 410 0951
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